The Golden Tip Proofing for September 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on The Golden Tip. The Golden Tip website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 15:25 Hamilton |Twentysixthstre 3.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.87
et
Single 30th 14:55 Hamilton |Good Night Mr 6.50 1.00 Odds Above 3 8.87
Tom Limit
Single 27th 15:00 Daahyeh 2.38 1.00 Win 1 1.38 8.87
Newmarket
Single 27th 14:25 Promissory 2.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.49
Newmarket
Single 27th 13:50 Magsad 3.25 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 8.49
Newmarket
Each Way 26th 15:35 Lord Of The 3.50 2.00 Non-runner - 9.49
Newmarket Lodge
Single 25th 16:45 De Vegas Kid 4.00 1.00 Non-runner - 9.49
Goodwood
Single 25th 16:10 Litigious 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.49
Goodwood
Single 25th 15:40 Air Pilot 5.50 1.00 Win 1 10.49
Goodwood
Single 25th 15:05 Cent Flying 7.50 1.00 Odds Above 8 10.49
Goodwood Limit
Single 24th 17:25 Belle Anglaise 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 10.49
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 15:35 Beverley |Kyllang Rock 2.88 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 7.99
Single 24th 15:35 Beverley |Tarboosh 2.50 2.00 Win 1 2.85 9.99
Each Way 24th 15:15 Warwick |Kilkeaskin 15.00 2.00 Odds Above 3 7.14
Molly Limit
Single 24th 14:30 Beverley |Zegalo 1.91 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.14
Each Way 23rd 16:20 Warwick |Mountain Of 9.00 2.00 Odds Above 8 8.14
Angels Limit
Each Way 23rd 15:15 Warwick |Potterman 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.50 8.14
Each Way 23rd 15:15 Warwick |Lovato 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up - 8.64
Single 23rd 14:10 Warwick |Bbold 2.10 2.00 Win 1 2.20 8.64
Single 23rd 14:00 Hamilton |Lampang 2.00 2.00 Non-runner - 6.44
Single 21st 17:25 Gowran |Patrick 3.00 1.00 Not Available - 6.44
Park Sarsfield
Each Way 21st 15:30 Newbury |Caradoc 7.50 2.00 Odds Above 1 6.44
Limit
Each Way 21st 15:15 Ayr Al Rasmah 9.00 4.00 Odds Above 8 6.44
Limit
Single 20th 16:20 Ayr Alright 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 6.44
Sunshine
Each Way 20th 15:15 Ayr Signora 17.00 2.00 Odds Above 14 2.94
Cabello Limit
Each Way 20th 15:15 Ayr Red 11.00 2.00 Odds Above 9 2.94
Impression Limit
Each Way 20th 13:40 Ayr Duesenberg 8.00 2.00 Odds Above 5 2.94
Limit
Each Way 19th 19:45 Grimsdyke 6.50 2.00 Odds Above 7 2.94
Southwell Limit
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 15:30 Ayr What's The 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.29 2.94
Story
Single 19th 14:20 Ursa Minor 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.31 3.23
'Yarmouth
Each Way 19th 13:50 Modern British 7.50 4.00 Odds Above 8 1.92
'Yarmouth Art Limit
Single 19th 13:30 Ayr Morisco 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 1.92
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 18th 14:45 Bighearted 21.00 2.00 Odds Above 2 -1.08
'Yarmouth Limit
Single 18th 14:45 Fanny Logan 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 -1.08
'Yarmouth
Single 18th 14:10 Magqtal 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 -2.58
'Yarmouth
Each Way 18th 13:40 Lalania 11.00 4.00 Odds Above 6 -5.58
'Yarmouth Limit
Single 17th 19:15 Galway |The Tooth 2.63 2.00 Win 1 2.61 -5.58
Fairy
Single 17th 18:30 Ravenscar 3.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -8.19
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 17th 16:00 Redcar |Hayadh 17.00 4.00 Odds Above 6 -6.19
Limit
Single 17th 15:10 Universal 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -6.19
Yarmouth Order
Each Way 16th 17:00 Thirsk  |Start Time 7.50 2.00 Odds Above 15 -11.19
Limit
Single 16th 14:50 Adrrastos 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -11.19
\Worcester
Each Way 16th 14:50 Theo 6.00 2.00 Odds Above 2 -9.19
\Worcester Limit
Single 16th 14:20 Really Super 3.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -9.19
\Worcester
Single 15th 15:35 Curragh |Pinatubo 1.44 2.00 Win 1 0.88 -7.19
Each Way 14th 16:15 Elargam 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -8.07
Leopardstown
Single 14th 16:00 Listowel |Contingency 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.88 -8.07
Each Way 14th 15:45 Bath Jumira Bridge 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -9.95
Each Way 14th 15:35 Sir Ron 13.00 2.00 Odds Above 2 -9.95
Doncaster Priestley Limit
Single 13th 18:10 Salisbury|Devils Roc 2.63 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -9.95
Single 13th 15:20 Sandown|Miss Yoda 2.63 2.00 Win 1 3.25 -7.95
Single 13th 15:10 Dee Ex Bee 3.25 2.00 Non-runner - -11.2
Doncaster
Single 13th 15:10 Stradivarius 1.50 2.00 Win 1 0.75 -11.2
Doncaster
Single 13th 14:40 Saroog 3.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -11.95
Doncaster
Each Way 13th 14:10 Di Fede 8.00 4.00 Odds Above 9 -9.95
Doncaster Limit
Single 12th 16:55 Davydenko 2.50 2.00 Win 1 2.40 -9.95
Doncaster
Each Way 12th 15:15 Harpocrates 6.50 2.00 Odds Above 7 -12.35
Doncaster Limit
Each Way 12th 15:15 Repartee 7.00 2.00 Odds Above 2 -12.35
Doncaster Limit
Each Way 12th 15:05 Listowel |Dedillon 7.00 4.00 Odds Above 7 -12.35
Limit
Single 12th 14:40 Enbihaar 2.38 2.00 Win 1 2.76 -12.35
Doncaster
Single 11th 16:50 Listowel |Darver Star 2.00 1.00 Win 1 1.00 -15.11
Each Way 11th 15:35 Dubai Acclaim 8.00 2.00 Odds Above 1 -16.11
Doncaster Limit
Each Way 11th 15:00 Equilateral 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.38 -16.11
Doncaster
Single 11th 15:00 Tis Marvellous 3.25 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -20.49
Doncaster
Single 11th 13:50 Lampang 3.00 1.00 Non-runner - -17.49
Doncaster
Each Way 10th 16:35 Catterick |Rose Marmara 5.00 2.00 Odds Above 2 0.00 -17.49
Limit*
Single 10th 16:20 Leicester|Corinthia 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.49
Knight
Single 10th 16:20 Leicester|Kyllang Rock 1.91 2.00 Non-runner - -16.49
Each Way 10th 14:10 Trumps Benefit 7.00 2.00 Odds Above 1 -16.49
\Worcester Limit




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 18:00 Say It Simple 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.49
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 9th 16:10 Perth Viscount 17.00 2.00 Odds Above 4 -15.49
Wilson Limit
Each Way 9th 15:40 Perth Boy's On Tour 7.00 2.00 Odds Above 2 -15.49
Limit*

Single 9th 15:40 Perth Creadan Grae 3.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -15.49
Each Way 7th 16:10 Haydock |Dream Of 6.00 1.00 Odds Above 8 -12.49
Dreams Limit
Each Way 7th 15:35 Haydock |Corelli 7.00 1.00 Odds Above 15 -12.49

Limit
Each Way 7th 15:15 Kempton |Gossiping 9.00 1.00 Odds Above 8 -12.49
(A.W) Limit
Each Way 7th 14:45 Ascot Tabarrak 10.00 5.00 Odds Above 2 -12.49
Limit
Each Way 7th 14:25 Haydock |Matterhorn 8.00 1.00 Odds Above 2 -12.49
Limit
Single 7th 13:35 Ascot Ropey Guest 2.88 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -12.49
Single 6th 16:30 Haydock |Qarasu 2.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.49
Each Way 6th 14:55 Haydock |Royal 13.00 4.00 Odds Above 4 -6.49
Residence Limit
Single 6th 14:55 Haydock |Hyperfocus 6.50 2.00 Odds Above 3 -6.49
Limit
Each Way 6th 14:20 Haydock |Strawberry 8.00 3.00 Odds Above 12 -6.49
Hind Limit
Each Way 5th 17:40 Too Hard To 8.00 2.00 Odds Above 5 -6.49
Chelmsford Hold Limit
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:50 Haydock |Gordon Lord 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -6.49
Byron
Each Way 5th 15:40 Salisbury|Millisle 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -3.49
Single 5th 15:40 Salisbury|Summer 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3.49
Romance
Each Way 5th 14:50 Haydock |Panic Room 4.00 1.00 Win 1 1.80 -0.49
Single 4th 19:15 Dubai Warrior 1.40 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -2.29
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 19:00 Hamilton |Marietta 11.00 2.00 Odds Above - 0.71
Robusti Limit
Single 4th 18:30 Hamilton |[Makyon 3.50 3.00 Not Available - 0.71
Single 4th 16:35 Gowran |Bashiyr 2.25 1.00 Win 1 1.25 0.71
Park
Each Way 4th 14:40 Stormbay 17.00 1.00 Odds Above 3 -0.54
Southwell Bomber Limit
Each Way 3rd 15:50 Miss Villanelle 11.00 2.00 Odds Above 7 -0.54
Goodwood Limit
Single 3rd 15:50 Rose Of 3.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -0.54
Goodwood Kildare
Single 2nd 18:10 Hexham |Inca Gold 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 2.46
Single 2nd 18:10 Hexham |Braavos 6.00 3.00 Odds Above 2 2.46
Limit
Single 2nd 16:25 Windsor |Mr Buttons 8.00 2.00 Odds Above 3 2.46
Limit
Single 2nd 16:25 Windsor |Chil Chil 1.91 3.00 Win 1 2.46 2.46
Each Way 1st 16:10 Forever Field 13.00 2.00 Odds Above 5 0
\Worcester Limit
Each Way 1st 16:10 Bally Longford 10.00 2.00 Odds Above 3 0
\Worcester Limit

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please




be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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